
ID % 
Complete

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource On-Site

0 23% WisDOT Project Schedule 378 days Wed 2/17/16 Mon 7/31/17
1 32% 1 Phase 1 - Consultant Contracts 260 days Thu 2/18/16 Wed 2/15/17
2 100% 1.1 Business Process Discovery 7 days Thu 2/18/16 Fri 2/26/16

13 83% 1.2 Statement of Deliverables/Requirements 180 days Mon 2/29/16 Fri 11/4/16
31 56% 1.3 Configuration and Reviews 181 days Mon 5/9/16 Mon 1/16/17
32 100% 1.3.1 SOD 1 : Sprint 1 - Project Initiation, Scope 25 days Mon 5/9/16 Fri 6/10/16
35 100% 1.3.2 SOD 1 : Sprint 2 - Risk Register, Project Initiation, S 15 days Mon 5/30/16 Fri 6/17/16
38 100% 1.3.3 SOD 1 : Sprint 3 - Direct & Indirect Costs, Fixed Fee 15 days Mon 6/13/16 Fri 7/1/16
41 100% 1.3.4 SOD 2 : Sprint 4 - (Internal Product Development O 10 days Mon 6/27/16 Fri 7/8/16
43 100% 1.3.5 SOD 2 : Sprint 5 - Solicitation & BiMonthly, NOI Sub 20 days Mon 7/11/16 Fri 8/5/16
46 100% 1.3.6 Platform Team: Foundational, WBS Direct Labor Co 10 days Mon 7/18/16 Fri 7/29/16
48 100% 1.3.7 SOD 2 :Sprint 6 - Budget Estimate, Cost Benefit An 15 days Mon 7/25/16 Fri 8/12/16
51 100% 1.3.8 SOD 1 : Sprint 7 - Budget Estimate, Cost Benefit An 16 days Fri 8/5/16 Fri 8/26/16
59 90% 1.3.9 Platform Team: Schedule 35 days Mon 8/15/16 Fri 9/30/16
61 100% 1.3.10 SOD 1 :Sprint 8 - WBS/Project Schedule 16 days Fri 8/19/16 Fri 9/9/16
69 85% 1.3.11 SOD 2 :Sprint 9 - Scope of Service, NOI, WBS 19 days Fri 9/2/16 Wed 9/28/16
77 30% 1.3.12 SOD 3 : Sprint 10 - Workorder Issued, Amendmen 16 days Mon 9/19/16 Mon 10/10/16
85 0% 1.3.13 SOD 3 : Sprint 11 - Pre-solicitation checklist, Othe 16 days Mon 10/3/16 Mon 10/24/16
93 0% 1.3.14 SOD 3 :Sprint 12 - Project/WorkOrder Complete & 16 days Mon 10/17/16 Mon 11/7/16

101 0% 1.3.15 Sprint 13 - Negotiations 16 days Mon 10/31/16 Mon 11/21/16
109 0% 1.3.16 Sprint 14 - Reports, Dashboards 16 days Mon 11/14/16 Mon 12/5/16
117 0% 1.3.17 Sprint 15 - Punchlist Item Resolution 16 days Mon 11/28/16 Mon 12/19/16
125 0% 1.3.18 Sprint 16 - Punchlist Item Resolution (continued) 16 days Mon 12/12/16 Mon 1/2/17
133 0% 1.3.19 Sprint 17 - Final Sprint - Remaining Issue Resoluti 16 days Mon 12/26/16 Mon 1/16/17
141 0% 1.3.20 Milestone: Configuration Complete - Ready for UA 0 days Mon 1/16/17 Mon 1/16/17 139
142 0% 1.4 System Integrations 71 days Mon 8/29/16 Mon 12/5/16
168 0% 1.5 Data Migration 71 days Mon 8/29/16 Mon 12/5/16
190 0% 1.6 System User Guide Documentation 75 days Tue 10/4/16 Mon 1/16/17
196 0% 1.7 User Acceptance Testing 32 days Tue 12/13/16 Wed 1/25/17
197 0% 1.7.1 Setup UAT/Training Environment 10 days Tue 12/13/16 Mon 12/26/16 198SS-10 days Dev Team
198 0% 1.7.2 UAT Prep and Test Scripts 14 days Tue 12/27/16 Fri 1/13/17 141FS-15 days Aurigo BA
199 0% 1.7.3 UAT Session(s) 3 days Tue 1/17/17 Thu 1/19/17 141,167,189 Core Team BA & PM
200 0% 1.7.4 Sprint UAT - Resolve Issues 4 days Fri 1/20/17 Wed 1/25/17 199 Dev Team
201 0% 1.7.5 Milestone: UAT Complete - Ready for Training 1 day Tue 1/24/17 Wed 1/25/17 200FS-1 day
202 0% 1.8 Training 52 days Thu 11/24/16 Fri 2/3/17
203 0% 1.8.1 Training Logistics 5 days Thu 11/24/16 Wed 11/30/16 201FS-45 days WisDOT
204 0% 1.8.2 Training Material Creation 30 days Thu 12/15/16 Wed 1/25/17 201FS-30 days Core Team
205 0% 1.8.3 Train the Trainer Training 5 days Mon 1/30/17 Fri 2/3/17 201FS+2 days Aurigo BA & PM
206 0% 1.8.4 Milestone: Training Complete - Ready for Productio 0 days Fri 2/3/17 Fri 2/3/17 205
207 0% 1.9 Go-Live 5 days Thu 1/26/17 Wed 2/1/17
211 0% 1.10 Project Closeout 10 days Thu 2/2/17 Wed 2/15/17
214
215 0% 2 Phase 2 - Construction Management 231 days Mon 9/12/16 Mon 7/31/17
227
228 0% 3 Future Phase Prioritization (actual durations TBD) 0 days


